
GS35F0306J DR-33-05-397-002 M001

AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATIONIMODIFICATION OF CONTRACT I PANO. - coNTRAcrlD5coDE |PAE9 OFPAG

2.AXMENDMENTrMODIFICATION '10. 3. EFFECTIvE DATE 4. REQUISmONWPURCHASE REQ. NO. dtd 2/1/20065. PROJECT NO. (It appicable)

M001 See Block 15C. CIO-05-397/10570921C
6. ISSUED BY CODE 3100 7. ADMINISTERED BY (If other than ItemrL) CODE 3100

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
Div. of Contracts Div. of Contracts
Attn: H. (Eddie) Colon, Jr. Mail Stop T-7-I-2
Mail Stop T-7-]-2 Attn: H. (Eddie) Colon, Jr.
Washington, DC 20555 Washington, DC 20555

8. NAME ANDADDRESS OFCON1TRACTOR (No., street gcounty, State fnd BP Code) CX) 9A. AMENDMENT OF SOLICIATION NO.

BOOZ ALLEN HAMILTON INC. sB. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)

8283 GREENSBORO DRIVE ICA. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACTPIRDER NO.
GS35F0306J DR-3:3.05.397.002

MCLEAN VA 22102 838
ICE. DATED (SEE rTEM 13)

CODE FFACtLrrY CODE X 09-30-2005

11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS

ED The above numbered solicitation Is amended as set forth In Item 14. The hour and date specified for receipt of Offers fi1s extended, Fils not extended.
Offers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment prior to the hour and date specified In the solicitation or as amended. by one of the following methods:
(a) By completing Item-. B and 15, and returning _ _ copies of the amendment; (b) By acknowledging receipt of this amendment on each copy of the
offer submitted; or (c) E-y separate letter or telegram which Includes a reference to the solicitation and amendment numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR AC<
KNOWLEDGMENT TC BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPEC:IFIED MAY
RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by virtue of this amendment you desire to change an offer already submitted, such change may be made
by telegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter makes reference to the solicitation and this amendment, and is received prior to the opening hour
and date specified.

12.ACCOUNTINGANDAPPRO
0

RIATIONDATA (Ifirawulred) NOT APPLICABLE

13. THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTSIORDERS,
IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACTIORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.

PO A. THIS CHANGE ORDIR IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (SpecifyuthorIty) THE CHANGES SET FORTH I1 ITEM *4 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACT ORDER NO. IN ITEM IOA.

B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER S MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as changes in paying office, appmprlabron date, etc.)
SET FORTH IN rTEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.1O3(b).

C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORTY OF:

D. OTHER (Specify tye aof modificalion and authority) Bilateral; Changes Clause

X Mutual Agreement of the Parties

E. IMPORTANT: Contractor is not. [j Is required to sign this document and retum two (2) copies to the issuing office.

14. DESCRIPTION OF AMEND UENTAMODIFICATION (Organized by UCF section headings. InmJdig aesocttationlcontrat subjlect maiter where feasible.)

DUNS I 006928857

See pages 2-3 for a description of this modification.

Except as provided herein, an terms end condtilons of the document referenced In Rom DA or I1A, as heretofore changed, remains unchanged and In ful force and effect.

15A. NAME AND TITLE OFSIGNER (Type or print) 16A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER
Robert B. Webber
CoRtacting Officer

(type or print)

1 S D. C r A C OIOF R

Siauniof person authorized to seigrr)

TEMPLATE -ADM01 SISP REVIEW COMPLETE



DR-33-05-397-002
Modification No. 1
Page 2 of 4

The purpose of this modification is to:

(1) Change the task order type and price schedule from labor hours to a Firm Fixed Price
(FFP) of $39,384.39, per you email concurrence dated 12/13/2006. As a result
Attachment #1, FFP Billing Instructions, are hereby made a part hereof this task order;

(2) Include _U r, Project Lead, and Analyst, as key
personnel under etask order. This modifi on acceptance of

r, Analyst, as a substitute for per your email reqd
572006;

(3) Revise Section 6.0, TABLE OF DELIVERABLES AND SCHEDULE OF DELIVERY, of
the Statement of Work (SOW) to reflect an estimated project start date of March 1,
2006, due to delays experienced in the security clearance process, per your email
request dated 12/13/2006;

(4) Revise Section 1.8, POINTS OF CONTACT, to change the NRC Project Officer from
Karen Kaye to Susan Daniels, and the Alternate Project Officer from Susan Daniels to
Myron Kemerer.

Accordingly, the subject task order is modified as follows:

1. The price SCHEDULE reflected on page 2 of the task order is deleted entirely and
replaced with the following:

it SCHEDULE

The Contractor shall provide Expert Enterprise Architecture (EA) IT-Business Collaboration
support services to the NRC, in accordance with the 'DESCRIPTION/SPECIFICATIONS/
WORK STATEMENT" for the task order's period of performance at the price set forth below.

The Firm Fixed Price of this Task Order is $39,384.39."

2. Under Section A.3, 2052.215-70 KEY PERSONNEL (JAN 1993), paragraph (a) is
revised to read as follows:

"(a) Tine following individuals are considered to be essential to the successful performance of
the work herunder:



DR-33-05-397-002
Modification No. 1
Page 3 of 4

3. The delivery schedule table on page 10 of the SOW is deleted entirely and replaced with
the following table:

PERIDD OF PERFORMANCE: 09/30/2005 - 08/15/2006

WS Deliverable DRAFT REPORT FINAL REPORT
Para. (Calendar Days)* (Calendar Days)*

1.2.1 Completion of NRC Site Access 3 days from task 3 days from task
Security Forms order award; order award;

and as needed and as needed

1.2.2 Annotated Work Breakdown 7 days from project 14 days from project
Structure start date start date

1.2.3 SCBA Issues Summary 35 days from project 45 days from project
start date start date

1.2.4 Draft Principles and Business Vision 60 days from project 70 days from project
start date start date

1.2.6 Prioritized List of Recommendations 80 days from project 90 days from project
start date start date

1.2.6 Meetings Upon Request Upon Request

1.2.;' Information Gathering Upon Request Upon Request

1.2.8 Documentation and Visual Aids Upon Request Upon Request

1.2.9 Presentations Upon Request Upon Request

1.2.10 Related Routine and Specific Upon Request Upon Request
Services

"*The estimated project start date is March 1. 2006. Actual due dates for deliverables sha,'l be
coordinated with and approved by the NRC Project Officer/Alternate Project Officer for this task
order. "



DR-33-05-397-002
Modification No. I
Page 4 of 4

4. Section 1.8, POINTS OF CONTACT, of the SOW is revised to change the designated
NRC Project Officer from Karen Kaye to Susan Daniels, and the Alternate Project
Officer from Susan Daniels to Myron Kemerer as follows:

"...Project Officer

The contracting officer's authorized representative hereinafter referred to as the Project Officer
for this task order is:

Name: Susan Daniel
Address: U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission

11545 Rockville Pike
Mail Stop T6-C30
Rockville, MD 20852

Phone: (301) 415-6151

Alternate Project Officer:

Name: Myron Kemerer
Address: U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission

11545 Rockville Pike
Mail Stop T6-C30
Rockville, MD 20852

Phone: (301) 415-8735..."

ALL OTHER TERMS AND CONDITIONS REMAIN THE SAME.

This modification does not obligate any funds.


